Place

T4
T4

T4

10

1

12

Name

Michasl Edwards
Dennis Andersen
Carlos Gomez
Alex Perez

Toby Vaughn

Tony Rossi

Luis Diaz

Larry Plinski

Tyler Persons

Ridge Etchell

Robert Decker

Tom Petersen

5Club
Windsor Golf Club, Windsor, CA
Sunday, January 14, 2024

Overall Results for Flight A Net

Residence Out

Windsor, CA
Windsor, CA
Windsor, CA
Windsor, CA
g:nta Rosa,

Windsor, CA
Santa Rosa,
CA

Windsor, CA

Cloverdale,
CA

Santa Rosa,
CA

Santa Rosa,
CA

Santa Rosa,
CA

36
38
37
37
40

42
38

42
39

41

48

In

34
35
37
39
36

34
39

40

4

47

Total
70
73
74
76

76

82

83

86

91

Overall #/-  Points
-2
+1
+2
+4
+4

+4
+5

+10
+1

+14

+17

+19

Purse
$100.00
$80.00
$60.00



Place Name

1 Jason Miller

2 Dave Weller

3 Tim Persons
T4 Walter Norosky
T4 Marvin Lindsay
T4 Tate Soinila

7 Andy Bordessa
8 Fitz Minnigerode
9 David Hunter
10 Don Codding
MISSED THE CUT

JWD Dave Rupiper

5 Club
Windsor Golf Club, Windsor, CA
Sunday, January 14, 2024

Overall Results for Flight B Net

Residence Out

Santa Rosa,
CA

Windsor, CA
Cloverdale,
CA

Windsor, CA
Windsor, CA
Santa Rosa,
CA

Santa Rosa,
CA
Santa Rosa,
CA

Windsor, CA
Santa Rosa,
CA

Rohnert
Park, CA

35

32
42

45
41
37

40

40

42
42

38

38

4

38
42

41

40
46

Total

73
77

79
79
79

80

81

82
88

Overall /-  Points Purse
+1 $100.00

+1 $80.00
+5 $60.00

+7
+7
+7

+8

+9

+10
+16

+2



5 Club
Windsor Golf Club, Windsor, CA
Sunday, January 14, 2024

Overall Results for Flight C Net

Place Name Residence Out In Total Overall /-  Points Purse
1 Jeffrey Persons &mrdale, 36 36 72 E $100.00
2 Craig Delles (S:Rnta Rosa, 39 34 73 +1 $80.00
3 Michael McGill gznw Rosa, 38 39 77 +5 $60.00
4 Rachel Baumgardner g}a\nfa Rosa, 38 39 77 +5
5 Chris Hauth Windsor, CA 35 43 78 +6

Rick Johnston zitaluma. 40 42 82 +10
7 Thomas Osipowich Windsor, CA 40 43 83 +11
8 Luis Garcia Windsor, CA 38 45 83 +11
9 Randy McDaniel Windsor, CA 44 41 85 +13
10 John Von Bergen g:nta Rosa, 42 43 85 +13
11 Nathan Hieter ginta Rosa, 42 52 94 +22
MISSED THE CUT

JWD Bernie Alabona Windsor, CA - - - E
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Round 1 Hole-by-hole Scores, Alphabetically By Player
5 Club

Sun Jan 14 @ Windsor GC (Windsor Golf Club)

90
101
99

87

76

98

81

110
94

100

89

100

83

N

105

87
88
20

100

82

92
80
100

86
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Out | Tot

bl

48 | 96

41

37

52
40
51

51

43

48

49

47

42

40
47
51

37

50

47

4c

48

45
49

53 | 46

46

SLi L a2

39

42§ 464 88

4

50

48

49

46
52
49

40

47

51

51

41

44 | 43

48

43

49

46 | 4 | 90

44 | 48

42

39

18

4

=4

17

o

16

15

14

13

12

1
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[5

6

7

Player

Baumgardner, Rachel [q

Bordessa, Andy
Codding, Don

=
(3

(o
4

Decker, Robert

Delles, Craig

b
15
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/b
(2
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(D

Edwards, Michael

Garcia, Luis

Gomez, Carlos

Hauth, Chris

Hieter, Nathan
Hunter, David

Johnston, Rick

Lindsay, Marvin

HIE

21

McDaniel, Randy
McGill, Michael

Miller, Jason

[o
(3
(2

Osipowich, Thomas 9.2,
Perez, Alex

Minnigerode, Fitz
Norosky, Walter

Persons, Jeffrey 1 S

I

Persons, Tim

Persons, Tyler

Petersen, Tom

Plinski, Larry

Rossi, Tony

(%
L
15
(3

Ne s (Fer sov/

Soinila, Tate

Vaughn, Toby

Von Bergen, John

Weller, Dave
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Round 1 Hole-by-hole Scores, Alphabetically By Player
5 Club
Sun Jan 14 @ Windsor GC (Windsor Golf Club)
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